W Brilliance of the Seas’

Air + 2 nights Honolulu +
8 nights Hawaii Cruise
Departure Date: April 26, 2024
Package Price: $1690
All Taxes Included!

Inside Oceanview Balcony

$1 690 tax included $1 790 tax included $2090 tax included

Price includes: one-way airfare, 2 nights hotel, 8 nights cruise, NCF, port charges and government fees
Price does not include: travel insurance, hotel resort fees, cruise gratuities and transfers

Date Port Arrive Depart

Friday, April 26 Fly hometown to Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii -

Saturday, April 27 Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii

Sunday, April 28 ol .O.ahu, Hawail 5:00pm
Embark Brilliance of the Seas

Monday, April 29 Hilo, Hawaii 7:00am 3:30pm

Tuesday, April 30 Nawiliwili, Kauai, Hawaii 8:00am 5:00pm

Wednesday, May 1 At Sea

Thursday, May 2 At Sea

Friday, May 3 At Sea

Saturday, May 4 At Sea

Sunday, May 5 At Sea

Monday, May 6 Arrive Vancouver, BC, Canada 7:00am
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